BEARS  EHARR MR BRERAR i SRR RIS

11 Jbnt GAME ZAWE 400 8 526
12 RE ZAEUE ZEUCE 463 30 599
13 Ak AR Jisa 454 6 590
13 mk AFHIE LB 412 48 538
13 ik FaV/N FaV/N 16 578.625
13 maE ExRTm g 520 3 575
14 hpg A—FEA  mT 505 4 554
14 gy AR—3CRB sk 543 6 567
14 s A—ERB T 505 39 527
14 1 FaV/N FaV/N 15 679.8
14 L7 ExRLm  #T 505 6 520
15 WNEE Exem #T 418 4 510
15 e 2R VN 6 479
15 W A—3CRE SR 488 4 535
15 WEE AR HT 418 64 489
21 Uiy AFHIE Yy 336 27 564
22 TR A—HRE O HT 482 24 489
23 2T PV N PV N 6 549.403
23 Eopy A—dE BT 415 38 506
31 g AR ZRAEUCE 400 21 478
32 LT3 AR ik 476 202 563
32 5 AFHIE Bl 417 952 511
32 L5 AR Jisa 476 614 544
32 T AFHIE LYpti 417 1364 523
32 L5 FaV/N FaV/N 115 544
32 L5 FaV/N FaV/N 305 508
32 I 2 2 T 533 102 747
32 L7 A P 501 159 673.334
32 w7 worEm 501 63 530
33 WL AR AR 495 36 601
33 WL FaVN FaV/N 12 588
34 2 BExLm T 488 2 572
34 7 A= s 560 8 604
34 e OAR—HEE  HIT 488 254 544
34 T FaW/N FaW/N 32 778.35
35 Ein]es AFHIE ik 467 4 579
35 Gk ARHI YEE 423 50 563
35 Gk Fav.N FaV/N 7 533.9
36 VAN ExRLm  #T 519 8 565
36 VAN FaV/N FaV/N 19 564
36 o A—3eR ek 559 2 596
36 e AR BT 519 52 564
37 R ZGENCE ZE0CE 444 114 544
37 % PN PN 28 588
41 mE A—3CRE ek 558 6 602
41 W AR HT 518 116 545
41 TFE ExLm  #HIL 518 25 586
41 bINE] FaV/N PV 15 744
42 ¥ik] AR Jise 463 6 596

42 W AFHiL Yy 397 57 580



42
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
46
50
50
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
61
61
62
62
62
62
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
98
99

iRl
ikee}
k]
7R
J7AR
IR
J
JU
J
aaee]
HIK
HR
va)i
pa)i
va)i
B
M
B
S
Fay]
py]
pay:]
py]
VI
PG>
P
P>
P
P>

2R
ARHE
2R
ARHE
ARHiL
R
A 3R
A—FR
R
LRE TR
ARHiL
I 2 151
A 3R
ZR
R—HF
SEEE
AR—HEF
PR
R
P
A 3R
A —FR
2R
A 3R}
A3
A —FR
AR—HEF
I 2 & 151
I 5 % 13

B PEA RS At
P P T EEA R 2 4t

By
B Pt
Htr
Hilr
Hr
Hitr
i
i
TR
TH
TH
HrsE
T
e
T
HrsE
i
itk

2o s
=R

A — R
K L I
A—3CF}
A —FR}
5K & Tl
FaV/N
A —FERL
Il 5 & T
A—3CF}
K —FR}
2K T
K—CF}
AR}
FaV/N
TR BN 1 2
TR B 1 2
B E )
KR}
A—3CF}

SR
7B
SR
Pisk
Y
ZR
pay
T
ZR
CRETHCE
Y
7B
sk
SR
BT
pad
BT
T
ZR
HT
pay
T
ZR
sk
sk
T
BT
T
BT
sk
T
T
BT
sk
BT
T
ZR
T
BT
sk
T
T
pad
BT

gl
T
R
s
pad

434

448
432

530
487

466
446
528
541

521
556
456
456

520
565
520

448
350
415
317
415
317
310
300
443
443
502
440
440

330
330
505
412
412
466
405

466
405

8
64
11

94
12

125
10
30
33
10

8
88

222
16
8
10

105

6452

679.2
552
316.4
575
555
522
572
527
595
610
557
568
575
271.33
573
584
494
506
260.66
544
599
554
765
498
369
477
321
468
340
310
311
511
510
543
498
501
233.94
414
405
546
424
422
517
466
431
496
412
451
375
364



